Vidya Vikas Mandal's
Shree Damodar College of Commerece & Economics

FYBBA & SYBBA Semester End Assessment, April/May 2025

DATE DAY TIME FYBBA SEM-II REGULAR & REPEAT SYBBA SEM-IV REGULAR
VAC: Awareness of Cyber Crimes & Security (VAC 110)
21-04-2025 | Monday | 10:00 am to 11:00 am &
Exercise Science & Nutrition for Fitness (VAC )
22-04-2025 | Tuesday | 10:00 am to 12:00 pm Major: Business Research Methods (MGA 202)
23-04-2025 | Wednesday| 10:00 am to 12:00 pm Major: Marketing Management (MGA 101)
24-04-2025 | Thursday | 10:00 am to 11:00 am Major: Case Analysis (MGA 209)
MC: Advertising & PR (JOR 132)
25-04-2025 | Friday | 10:00 am to 12:00 pm &
Cyber Security Essentials
Major: Consume Behaviour (MGA 203) /
26-04-2025 | Saturday | 10:00 am to 12:00 pm Talent Acquisition and Employee Engagement (MGA 204) /
Stock Market Operations (MGA 2035)
Major: Retail, Sales & Distribution Management (MGA 206) /
28-04-2025 | Monday | 10:00 am to 12:00 pm Leadership & Team Building (MGA 207)/
Banking & Insurance (MGA 208)
VAC: Health & Wellness (VAC 114)
29-04-2025 | Tuesday | 10:00 am to 11:00 am | &
Green Energy Systems (VAC) 10 am to 11 am
30-04-2025 |Wednesday| 10:00 am to 11:00 am AEC-Hindi
02-05-2025 | Friday [ 10.00 am to 12:00 pm Minor: Financial Statement Analysis (MGA 112)
03-05-2025 | Saturday | 10.00 am to 11.00 am AEC: Digital Content Creation in English (ENG 152) .
SEC: Soft Skills & Personality Development Practicals
05-05-2025 | Monday | 10.00 am to 11.00 am {Th;f’r”
Film Appreciation (Theory & Practicals)
05-05-2025 | Monday 11.30 am onwards SEL: Sot NETeR Pcr?{[;l;zti;]tyl ?evclopmcnt Sactinaly Summer Internship Seminar (Batch 1) 9.00 am onwards
06-05-2025 | Tuesday 9.30 am onwards TREs S0 RENe R Pert(;gr::ll}:yz?cvelopmem FIOEHRRS Summer Internship Semi Rar (Batch 2) 9.00 am onwards
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